
Pos 

 

PRO1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

PRO2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

PRO3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

PRO3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

92 

109 

78 

77 

29 

88 

91 

89 

98 

62 

17 

86 

96 

53 

97 

93 

85 

66 

118 

15 

84 

95 

35 

11 

39 

Name 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Deividas Sakalauskas 

Aurimas Kučinskas 

Gražvydas Mačiulaitis 

Audrius Liutkevičius 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Karolis Vaidila 

Julius Ašmonas 

Karolis Blėdis 

Aurimas Mištautas 

Izidorius Paukštys 

Julius Kiršis 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Artūras Kliobavičius 

Povilas Reisas 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Marius Ruginis 

Tomas Urbonavicius 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Domantas Ladauskas 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Titas Čapkauskas 

Tauras Gudinavičius 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.261 

1:22.569 

1:24.214 

1:24.709 

1:30.080 

1:19.146 

1:19.182 

1:20.530 

1:21.029 

1:24.296 

1:15.768 

1:17.094 

1:19.239 

1:20.596 

1:21.277 

1:23.954 

1:24.246 

1:24.895 

1:26.575 

1:15.407 

1:15.781 

1:21.162 

1:21.555 

1:21.665 

1:29.547 

Diff 

6.854 

7.162 

8.807 

9.302 

14.673 

3.739 

3.775 

5.123 

5.622 

8.889 

0.361 

1.687 

3.832 

5.189 

5.870 

8.547 

8.839 

9.488 

11.168 

0.374 

5.755 

6.148 

6.258 

14.140 

Gap 

0.596 

0.308 

0.260 

0.413 

0.533 

2.052 

0.036 

1.291 

0.433 

0.050 

0.361 

1.313 

0.057 

0.066 

0.115 

1.385 

0.032 

0.186 

1.680 

0.013 

0.133 

0.278 

0.110 

2.972 

2nd Overall Time 

1:22.506 

1:22.890 

1:24.708 

1:25.025 

1:30.123 

1:19.563 

1:19.536 

1:20.975 

1:21.143 

1:25.291 

1:15.969 

1:17.274 

1:19.404 

1:20.689 

1:22.364 

1:23.987 

1:24.528 

1:24.991 

1:38.090 

1:15.675 

1:16.242 

1:21.349 

1:22.379 

1:22.432 

1:35.579 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda CIVIC 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda CIVIC 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Renault clio 

BMW 318i 

BMW E36 

Bmw 325ti 

D ynam it B M W  R3000 E46 

BMW 325Ti 

BMW M3 

BMW 316 BMW 

BMW e24 

Alfa Romeo 147CUP 

Seat Cupra TCR 

Audi S4 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW E36 M3 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

 

Printed: 2019.08.10 19:43:16 

Clear of the course: Marius Mikuševičius 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

RingChallenge (LTTČ, LMŽLČ) Stage3 

@2019.08.10 - RingChallenge 

PRO Overall 

Nemuno Žiedas, Kaunas 3,350 km 


